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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

6. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.6.2021 - 11:10

Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 54.41 SAGMEISTER Rok Kranj 1.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 59.10 VRAN-BENKOVIČ Bor Kranj 14.7.2019

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

A+B

1. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 1:01.74 438
2. FRANKO Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.70 399
3. BURSAČ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.90 395
4. FROLOV Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.29 388
5. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.69 381
6. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:05.13 373
7. VAVTAR Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 1:06.53 350
8. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:07.41 336
9. FERENČAK Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:07.55 334

JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:07.55 334
11. BRŽAN Tibor 07 PK Koper 1:08.53 320
12. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.18 311
13. SMRKOLJ Kristjan 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:10.53 294
14. ČAMPA Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 1:11.04 287
15. SEVER Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:11.22 285
16. LENARTIČ Svit 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:11.73 279
17. TERSEGLAV Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 1:13.52 259
18. KUNČIČ Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:14.38 250
19. STARC Teo 08 PK Ribnica 1:17.81 219
20. STRGAR KUNEJ Matija 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:18.12 216
21. LAJKOVIČ Filip 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:22.34 184
22. PREGL Gašper 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:22.77 182

B

1. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 1:01.74 438
2. FROLOV Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.29 388
3. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.69 381
4. VAVTAR Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 1:06.53 350
5. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.18 311
6. SMRKOLJ Kristjan 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:10.53 294
7. ČAMPA Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 1:11.04 287
8. TERSEGLAV Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 1:13.52 259
9. KUNČIČ Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:14.38 250

10. STARC Teo 08 PK Ribnica 1:17.81 219
11. PREGL Gašper 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:22.77 182

A

1. FRANKO Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.70 399
2. BURSAČ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.90 395
3. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:05.13 373
4. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:07.41 336
5. FERENČAK Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:07.55 334
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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

6. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, A

Rojen rezultat točke

5. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:07.55 334
7. BRŽAN Tibor 07 PK Koper 1:08.53 320
8. SEVER Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:11.22 285
9. LENARTIČ Svit 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:11.73 279

10. STRGAR KUNEJ Matija 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:18.12 216
11. LAJKOVIČ Filip 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:22.34 184

Odprto

1. ŠALINOVIČ Enej 03 PK Koper 55.08 617
2. PREGELJ Mark 03 PK Koper 57.85 533
3. TORKAR RAŽMAN Tomas 04 PK Koper 59.67 485
4. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 1:01.74 438
5. MUŽINA Nik 04 PK Koper 1:02.13 430
6. FRANKO Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.70 399
7. BURSAČ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.90 395
8. FROLOV Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.29 388
9. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.69 381

10. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:05.13 373
11. VAVTAR Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 1:06.53 350
12. JAMBROŠIČ Nik 03 PK Koper 1:07.32 338
13. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:07.41 336
14. FERENČAK Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:07.55 334

JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:07.55 334
16. BRŽAN Tibor 07 PK Koper 1:08.53 320
17. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.18 311
18. KOČEVAR Jon 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:09.64 305
19. SMRKOLJ Kristjan 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:10.53 294
20. ČAMPA Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 1:11.04 287
21. SEVER Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:11.22 285
22. LENARTIČ Svit 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:11.73 279
23. BRŽAN Tosja 10 PK Koper 1:11.90 277
24. ČUJEŽ Miha 10 PK Neptun Celje 1:12.73 268
25. TERSEGLAV Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 1:13.52 259
26. ŠETINA Nejc 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:13.70 257
27. KUNČIČ Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:14.38 250
28. CAPELLO Nino 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:17.65 220
29. STARC Teo 08 PK Ribnica 1:17.81 219
30. STRGAR KUNEJ Matija 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:18.12 216
31. BURDUJA Kristian 09 PK Koper 1:19.86 202
32. POVŠIČ Rene 09 PK Koper 1:20.68 196
33. LAJKOVIČ Filip 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:22.34 184
34. PREGL Gašper 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:22.77 182
35. JEZOVŠEK ŠPILJAR Teo 10 PK Neptun Celje 1:23.60 176
36. BLATNIK Ažbe 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:29.04 146
37. AMBROŽIČ Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 1:31.45 134
38. LONČAREVIČ Matic 09 PK Ribnica 1:32.29 131
39. MALAVAŠIČ Jan 11 PK Ribnica 1:32.43 130
40. FOŠNARIČ Martin 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:37.15 112
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